NE200 & NE300
The best choice for simplifying complexity
Universal AC Drives
In open-loop vector control, it can
generate 150% of the rated torque at 0.5Hz,
perfectly meeting the low-frequency and
high-torque demands of industries like
machine tools and lifting equipment.

Model
Rated
output
current (A)
Adapted
motor
(KW)
Frame
size H W D H1 A B d
Net
weight
(kg)
NE200-2S0004GB 2.5 0.4
201 150 83 120 166 65 153 5 1
NE200-2S0007GB 4.5 0.75
NE200-2S0015GB 7 1.5
NE200-4T0007G/0015PB 2.5/4.0 0.75/1.5
NE200-4T0015G/0022PB 4.0/6.0 1.5/2.2
NE200-4T0022GB-M 6.0 2.2
NE200-2S0022GB 10 2.2
202 200 120 140 215 98 202 5 1.8NE200-4T0022G/0040PB 6.0/9.0 2.2/4.0
NE200-4T0040G/0055PB 9.0/13 4.0/5.5
NE200 & NE300  /  15
NE300 Driver Model and External Dimensions (unit: mm)
H1
D
H
W
A Ød
B
Model
Rated
output
current (A)
Adapted
motor
(KW)
Frame
size H W D H1 A B d
Net
weight
(kg)
NE300-4T0015G/0022PB 4.0/6.0 1.5/2.2
302 210 135 180 238 108 225 7 2.3NE300-4T0022G/0040PB 6.0/9.0 2.2/4.0
NE300-4T0040G/0055PB 9.0/13 4.0/5.5
NE300-4T0055G/0075PB 13/17 5.5/7.5
303 258 155 180 285 120 270 7 3.2NE300-4T0075G/0110PB 17/25 7.5/11
NE300-4T0110G/0150PB 25/32 11/15
16  /  NE200 & NE300
Model
Rated
output
current (A)
Adapted
motor
(KW)
Frame
size H W D H1 A B d
Net
weight
(kg)
NE300-4T0150G/0185PB 32/37 15/18.5
304 310 192 186 340 150 323 7 4.8NE300-4T0185G/0220PB 37/45 18.5/22
NE300-4T0220G/0300PB 45/60 22/30
NE300-4T0300G/0370P 60/75 30/37
305 425 270 200 450 200 430 7 13.5
NE300-4T0370G/0450P 75/90 37/45
NE300-4T0450G/0550P 90/110 45/55
306 535 320 248 560 240 540 9 26
NE300-4T0550G/0750P 110/150 55/75
NE300-4T0750G/0900P 150/176 75/90
307 640 380 248 665 240 640 9 42NE300-4T0900G/1100P 176/210 90/110
NE300-4T1100G/1320P 210/250 110/132
NE300-4T1320G/1600P-U 250/300 132/160
308a 710 465 355 750 380 719 11 64
NE300-4T1320G/1600P-D 250/300 132/160
NE300-4T1600G/1850P-U 300/340 160/185
NE300-4T1600G/1850P-D 300/340 160/185
NE300-4T1850G/2000P-U 340/380 185/200
308b 859 550 385 900 440 868 11 89.5
NE300-4T1850G/2000P-D 340/380 185/200
NE300-4T2000G/2200P-U 380/420 200/220
NE300-4T2000G/2200P-D 380/420 200/220
NE300-4T2200G/2500P-U 420/470 220/250
NE300-4T2200G/2500P-D 420/470 220/250
NE300-4T2500G/2800P-U 470/540 250/280
NE300-4T2500G/2800P-D 470/540 250/280
NE200 & NE300  /  17
520
402
12

560
505
NE300 Cabinet Driver Model and External Dimensions (unit: mm)
Model
Rated
output
current (A)
Adapted
motor
(KW)
Frame
size
Net
weight
(kg)
NE300-4T1600G/1850P-F 300/340 160/185
308F 118
NE300-4T1850G/2000P-F 340/380 185/200
NE300-4T2000G/2200P-F 380/420 200/220
NE300-4T2200G/2500P-F 420/470 220/250
Model
Rated
output
current (A)
Adapted
motor
(KW)
Frame
size
Net
weight
(kg)
NE300-4T2500G/2800P-F 4470/540 250/280
309 175NE300-4T2800G/3150P-F 540/600 280/315
NE300-4T3150G/3550P-F 600/660 315/355
18  /  NE200 & NE300
Model
Rated
output
current (A)
Adapted
motor
(KW)
Frame
size
Net
weight
(kg)
NE300-4T3550G/4000P-F 660/730 355/400
310 235
NE300-4T4000G/4500P-F 730/840 400/450
NE300-4T4500G/5000P-F 840/900 450/500
NE300-4T5000G/5600P-F 900/950 500/560
Model
Rated
output
current (A)
Adapted
motor
(KW)
Frame
size
Net
weight
(kg)
NE300-4T5600G/6300P-F 950/1160 560/630
311 400
NE300-4T6300G/7100P-F 1160/1300 630/710
NE300-4T7100G/8000P-F 1300/1460 710/800
NE300-4T8000G/9000P-F 1460/1640 800/900
Model
Rated
output
current (A)
Adapted
motor
(KW)
Frame
size
Net
weight
(kg)
NE300-4T9000G-F 1640 900 310*2 470
900
500
16
30

GB845 ST2.9*6.5
Keypad and mounting base dimensions
Ordering guide
Component No. Model Specifications Description
LED keypad NEF-LED01 Standard
LCD keypad NEF-LCD01 Optional
Keypad mounting base NEF-KB01 Optional
Keypad connection cable NEF-CB0020 2 m (optional)
  Keypad connection cable NEF-CB0020 3 m (optional)
Metal backplate
NEF-201BN The NE201 model, Recessed metal backplate(Optional)
NEF-202BN The NE202 model, Recessed metal backplate(Optional)
NEF-202BP The NE202 model, thread-reinforced metal backplate(Optional)
NEF-302BP The NE302 model, thread-reinforced metal backplate(Optional)
NEF-303BP The NE303 model, thread-reinforced metal backplate(Optional)
NEF-304BP The NE304 model, thread-reinforced metal backplate(Optional)
20  /  NE200 & NE300
NE300 expansion card
Expansion Card Name Expansion Card
Model Terminal Symbol Function Description
Adapted
Frequency
Converter Model
IO expansion card
NE30-I/O Lite
X6 Multi-function input terminal 6 (for PLC)
NE300 Series
X7 Multi-function input terminal 7
(relative to PLC)
X8 Multi-function input terminal 8
(relative to PLC)
Y2 Multi-function Output terminal Y2
(for COM)
BRA/BRB/BRC Relay output 2
PLC PLC common terminal (relative to PLC)
AO2 Analog output 2 (0 - 10V/ 4 -20 mA
optional)
GND Analog output common terminal
NE30-I/O Relay
BRA/BRB/BRC Relay output 2
AO2 Analog output 2 (0 - 10V/ 4 -20 mA
optional)
GND                      Analog output common terminal
Positive/ negative 10V expansion
card NE30-AN01
485+ 485 differential signal positive terminal
485- 485 differential signal negative terminal
-10V Provide -10V of power supply for
external device (relative to GND)
A13 Positive/ negative 10V analog input
(relative to GND)
GND  Analog input/output common terminal
CC-Link communication card NEF-CCLink
DA Signal DA
DB Signal DB
DG Signal ground
SLD Shielded ground
FG Protected ground
Profinet communication card NEF-Profinet RJ45 Two network ports
Profibus DP communication card NEF-Profibus
RxD/TxD-P Data transmission positive terminal
RxD/TxD-N Data transmission negative terminal
+5V Power supply
0V Ground
Shield Shield
Modbus TCP communication card NEF- TCP RJ45 Two network ports
Note: The NE200 series does not support any tabs.
NE200 & NE300  /  21
Driver Model Usage
Rate
Braking
Torque
Compatible
Brake Unit Model
Single Unit/
Parallel
Recommended
Resistance Power
(KW)
Recommended
Resistance Value
(Ω)
NE200-4T0007G/0015PB 50% 150% Built-in Brake Unit / 0.4 600
NE200-4T0015G/0022PB 50% 150% Built-in Brake Unit / 0.8 300
NE300-4T0015G/0022PB 50% 150% Built-in Brake Unit / 0.8 300
NE200-4T0022G/0040PB 50% 150% Built-in Brake Unit / 1.1 200
NE300-4T0022G/0040PB 50% 150% Built-in Brake Unit / 1.1 200
NE200-4T0040G/0055PB 50% 150% Built-in Brake Unit / 1.85 120
NE300-4T0040G/0055PB 50% 150% Built-in Brake Unit / 1.85 120
NE300-4T0055G/0075PB 50% 150% Built-in Brake Unit / 2.75 80

NE300-4T2500G/2800P-U 50% 130% CTB-4X04-2800 Single Unit 125 2.1
NE300-4T2500G/2800P-D 50% 130% CTB-4X04-2800 Single Unit 125 2.1
NE300-4T2500G/2800P-F 50% 130% CTB-4X04-2800 Single Unit 125 2.1
NE300-4T2800G/3150P-F 50% 130% CTB-4X04-4500 Single Unit 140 2.0
NE300-4T3150G/3550P-F 50% 130% CTB-4X04-4500 Single Unit 158 1.6
NE300-4T3550G/4000P-F 50% 130% CTB-4X04-2800 2 units in parallel 180 1.5
NE300-4T4000G/4500P-F 50% 130% CTB-4X04-2800 2 units in parallel 200 1.3
NE300-4T4500G/5000P-F 50% 130% CTB-4X04-4500 2 units in parallel 225 1.2
NE300-4T5000G/5600P-F 50% 130% CTB-4X04-4500 2 units in parallel 250 1.0
Driver Model Power (KW) DC Reactor Model Current (A) Inductance (mH) Insulation Grade
NE300-4T0300G/0370P 30 NE-DCL-0065-AL/4 65 0.8 F
NE300-4T0370G/0450P 37 NE-DCL-0078-AL/4 78 0.7 F
NE300-4T0450G/0550P 45 NE-DCL-0095-AL/4 95 0.54 F
NE300-4T0550G/0750P 55 NE-DCL-0115-AL/4 120 0.45 F
NE300-4T0750G/0900P 75 NE-DCL-0160-AL/4 160 0.36 F
NE300-4T0900G/1100P 90 NE-DCL-0180-AL/4 180 0.33 F
NE300-4T1100G/1320P 110 NE-DCL-0250-AB/4 250 0.26 F
NE300-4T1320G/1600P 132 NE-DCL-0300-AB/4 300 0.26 F
NE300-4T1600G/1850P 160 NE-DCL-0350-AB/4 350 0.17 F
NE300-4T1850G/2000P 185 NE-DCL-0460-AB/4 450 0.09 F
NE300-4T2000G/2200P 200 NE-DCL-0500-AB/4 500 0.06 F
NE300-4T2200G/2500P 220 NE-DCL-0500-AB/4 500 0.06 F
NE300-4T2500G/2800P 250 NE-DCL-0650-AB/4 650 0.05 F
Caution:
1.	  In most instances, brakes are activated only sporadically. This allows the brake resistor's continuous rated power to
be considerably lower than the driver's rated power. Therefore, selecting brake resistors with continuous rated power
values is generally more suitable for most applications. However, it's important to ensure that the brake resistor's

(KW)
EMC Filter
Model
Input Reactor
Model Current (A) Voltage
Drop (%)
Inductance
(mH)
Insulation
Grade
NE200-4T0007G/0015PB 0.75 NE-EFI-0010/4-T NE-ACL-0007-CL/4-2 7 2 2 F
NE200-4T0015G/0022PB 1.5 NE-EFI-0010/4-T NE-ACL-0007-CL/4-2 7 2 2 F
NE300-4T0015G/0022PB 1.5 NE-EFI-0010/4-T NE-ACL-0007-CL/4-2 7 2 2 F
NE200-4T0022GB-M 2.2 NE-EFI-0010/4-T NE-ACL-0007-CL/4-2 7 2 2 F
NE200-4T0022G/0040PB 2.2 NE-EFI-0010/4-T NE-ACL-0007-CL/4-2 7 2 2 F
NE300-4T0022G/0040PB 2.2 NE-EFI-0010/4-T NE-ACL-0007-CL/4-2 7 2 2 F
NE200-4T0040G/0055PB 4 NE-EFI-0015/4-T NE-ACL-0010-CL/4-2 10 2 1.4 F
NE300-4T0040G/0055PB 4 NE-EFI-0015/4-T NE-ACL-0010-CL/4-2 10 2 1.4 F
NE300-4T0055G/0075PB 5.5 NE-EFI-0016/4-T NE-ACL-0015-AL/4-2 15 2 0.94 F
NE300-4T0075G/0110PB 7.5 NE-EFI-0020/4-T NE-ACL-0020-AL/4-2 20 2 0.7 F
NE300-4T0110G/0150PB 11 NE-EFI-0030/4-T NE-ACL-0030-AL/4-2 30 2 0.47 F
NE300-4T0150G/0185PB 15 NE-EFI-0045/4-T NE-ACL-0040-AL/4-2 40 2 0.36 F
NE300-4T0185G/0220PB 18.5 NE-EFI-0050/4-T NE-ACL-0050-AL/4-2 50 2 0.28 F
NE300-4T0220G/0300PB 22 NE-EFI-0060/4-T NE-ACL-0060-AL/4-2 60 2 0.24 F
NE300-4T0300G/0370P 30 NE-EFI-0080/4-T NE-ACL-0080-AL/4-2 80 2 0.18 F
NE300-4T0370G/0450P 37 NE-EFI-0080/4-T NE-ACL-0090-AL/4-2 90 2 0.156 F
NE300-4T0450G/0550P 45 NE-EFI-0100/4-T NE-ACL-0120-AL/4-2 120 2 0.117 F
NE300-4T0550G/0750P 55 NE-EFI-0120/4-T NE-ACL-0150-AL/4-2 150 2 0.094 F
NE300-4T0750G/0900P 75 NE-EFI-0150/4-T NE-ACL-0200-AL/4-2 200 2 0.07 F
NE300-4T0900G/1100P 90 NE-EFI-0200/4-T NE-ACL-0240-AB/4-2 240 2 0.058 F
NE300-4T1100G/1320P 110 NE-EFI-0300/4-C NE-ACL-0250-AB/4-2 250 2 0.056 F
NE300-4T1320G/1600P 132 NE-EFI-0300/4-C NE-ACL-0290-AB/4-2 290 2 0.048 F
NE300-4T1600G/1850P 160 NE-EFI-0300/4-C NE-ACL-0330-AB/4-2 330 2 0.042 F
NE300-4T1850G/2000P 185 NE-EFI-0400/4-C NE-ACL-0390-AB/4-2 390 2 0.036 F
NE300-4T2000G/2200P 200 NE-EFI-0400/4-C NE-ACL-0490-AB/4-2 490 2 0.028 F
NE300-4T2200G/2500P 220 NE-EFI-0500/4-C NE-ACL-0490-AB/4-2 490 2 0.028 F
NE300-4T2500G/2800P 250 NE-EFI-0500/4-C NE-ACL-0530-AB/4-2 530 2 0.026 F
NE300-4T2800G/3150P 280 NE-EFI-0600/4-C NE-ACL-0600-AB/4-2 600 2 0.024 F
NE300-4T3150G/3550P 315 NE-EFI-0600/4-C NE-ACL-0660-AB/4-2 660 2 0.022 F
NE300-4T3550G/4000P 355 NE-EFI-0800/4-C NE-ACL-0800-AB/4-2 800 2 0.018 F
NE300-4T4000G/4500P 400 NE-EFI-0800/4-C NE-ACL-1000-AB/4-2 1000 2 0.014 F
NE300-4T4500G/5000P 450 NE-EFI-0800/4-C NE-ACL-1130-AB/4-2 1130 2 0.012 F
NE300-4T5000G/5600P 500 NE-EFI-1000/4-C NE-ACL-1250-AB/4-2 1250 2 0.0117 F
Parameters of the AC Reactors and EMC Filters Mounted on the Input
Terminal of Driver
24  /  NE200 & NE300
Driver Model Power